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Sharpstown Leaderboard

Skins Gross

Player Skins Purse Details

Jones, Dakota 2 $48.00 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 10
Denby, Stephen 2 $48.00 Birdie on 9, Birdie on 14
Grote, David 1 $24.00 Birdie on 5
Kelley, Kevin 1 $24.00 Birdie on 15
Woodard, Kevin 1 $24.00 Birdie on 13
Spector, Ben 1 $24.00 Birdie on 8
Anderson, Rich 1 $24.00 Birdie on 17

Total Purse Allocated: $216.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 5 4 Grote, David and Suber, Donald

2 3 3 Grote, David, Jones, Dakota and 2 other

3 4 3 Jones, Dakota

4 4 3 Kelley, Kevin and Ure, Taylor

5 3 2 Grote, David

6 4 4 Hawkins, George, Jones, Dakota and 2 other

7 3 3 Denby, Stephen, Marquez, Joe and 4 other

8 4 3 Spector, Ben

9 5 4 Denby, Stephen

10 4 3 Jones, Dakota

11 4 4 Denby, Stephen, Grote, David and 7 other

12 4 3 Anderson, Rich and Valdez, Paul

13 4 3 Woodard, Kevin

14 3 2 Denby, Stephen

15 4 3 Kelley, Kevin

16 3 2 Marshall, Ron and Woodard, Kevin

17 4 3 Anderson, Rich

18 5 4 Denby, Stephen, Marquez, Joe and 3 other

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Jones, Dakota 1 1 2

Denby, Stephen 1 1 2

Grote, David 1 0 1

Kelley, Kevin 0 1 1

Woodard, Kevin 0 1 1
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Spector, Ben 1 0 1

Anderson, Rich 0 1 1

Waters, Carl 0 0 0
Dillard, Scott 0 0 0
Suber, Donald 0 0 0
Proffitt, Robert 0 0 0
Miller, Wayne 0 0 0
Valdez, Paul 0 0 0
Ure, Taylor 0 0 0
Robertson, Rob 0 0 0
Tierney, Michael 0 0 0
Sanchez, David 0 0 0
Marquez, Joe 0 0 0
Anderson, John 0 0 0
Marshall, Ron 0 0 0
Jewell, Riley 0 0 0
Hawkins, George 0 0 0
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Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Anderson, Rich 2 $67.00 Double Eagle on 12, Eagle on 17
Kelley, Kevin 1 $33.00 Eagle on 15
Rodriguez, Jesse 1 $33.00 Double Eagle on 14
Woodard, Kevin 1 $33.00 Eagle on 13
Spector, Ben 1 $33.00 Eagle on 8
Marshall, Ron 1 $33.00 Eagle on 16
Mosley, Mike 1 $33.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $265.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 5 3 Grote, David, Jewell, Riley and 2 other

2 3 2 Jewell, Riley, Kelley, Kevin and 2 other

3 4 2 Jewell, Riley, Jones, Dakota and 2 other

4 4 2 Kelley, Kevin and Ure, Taylor

5 3 2 Farnum, Jason, Grote, David and 6 other

6 4 3 Farnum, Jason, Hawkins, George and 4 other

7 3 2 Randall, Randy and Robertson, Rob

8 4 2 Spector, Ben

9 5 3 Mosley, Mike

10 4 2 Jones, Dakota and Watson, Art

11 4 3 Hawkins, George, Jewell, Riley and 6 other

12 4 1 Anderson, Rich

13 4 2 Woodard, Kevin

14 3 0 Rodriguez, Jesse

15 4 2 Kelley, Kevin

16 3 1 Marshall, Ron

17 4 2 Anderson, Rich

18 5 3 Manahl, James and Valdez, Paul

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Anderson, Rich (20) 0 2 2

Kelley, Kevin (17) 0 1 1

Rodriguez, Jesse (27) 0 1 1

Woodard, Kevin (14) 0 1 1

Spector, Ben (11) 1 0 1
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Marshall, Ron (19) 0 1 1

Mosley, Mike (23) 1 0 1

Randall, Randy (19) 0 0 0
Watson, Art (25) 0 0 0
Waters, Carl (19) 0 0 0
Dillard, Scott (25) 0 0 0
Grote, David (6) 0 0 0
Jones, Dakota (10) 0 0 0
Suber, Donald (8) 0 0 0
Valdez, Paul (18) 0 0 0
Ure, Taylor (19) 0 0 0
Nicholson, Johnnie (19) 0 0 0
Robertson, Rob (20) 0 0 0
Farnum, Jason (25) 0 0 0
Manahl, James (36) 0 0 0
Tierney, Michael (33) 0 0 0
Sanchez, David (13) 0 0 0
Marquez, Joe (16) 0 0 0
Anderson, John (23) 0 0 0
Jewell, Riley (32) 0 0 0
Hawkins, George (23) 0 0 0
Self, Robert (17) 0 0 0
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